General information about company

Scrip code 523151

NSE Symbol N.A

MSEI Symbol N.A

ISIN INE910B01028

Name of the company

OTCO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 :’Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lis_ted Ent@ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a -
Category Nos. OF TEIUTI ofaid P:ir(tll_}l/1 shares ”sl“}cl);?l Snos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of shveholders | up equity | o uityp underlying | o) 4 (yypy | shares (caleulated | o o vioging (XIV) Rights
@) shareholder I sEa gs ¥ s}?ares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
(IT) ( h 1; ™) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (\e/) (VD) W)+ (VD) % of (A+B+C2) X : egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 1 9624085 9624085 | 74.21 9624085 9624085 | 74.21
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 839 3344035 3344035 |25.79 3344035 3344035 |[25.79
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 840 12968120 12968120 | 100 12968120 12968120 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh zilres d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Locked in | Pe¢8¢¢ of
0- No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise
Shares - : encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . . . . (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( :
Outstanding . - held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
an . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) 0 0
securities . . o % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VID+(X)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 74.21 9624085
Group
B) Public 25.79 2566715
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 12190800




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o L
of No. Of Total nos. | 22 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
. underlying | held g g o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Regei s Y (V) per SCRR, of
held (IV). | shares | (71 p Wyt vy | 1957 (VI | Clags eg: | Class Total
held Asa%of |x cgry | Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 9624085 9624085 | 74.21 9624085 9624085 | 74.21
undivided Family
(SZ;‘;’('IT)‘”Z‘] 1 9624085 9624085 | 74.21 9624085 9624085 | 74.21
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 1 9624085 9624085 | 74.21 9624085 9624085 | 74.21
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 749 1131630 1131630 |8.73 1131630 1131630 |8.73
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |15 1997600 1997600 | 15.4 1997600 1997600 |15.4
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 75 214805 214805 | 1.66 214805 214805 | 1.66
(specify)
(S];;;l;oml 839 3344035 3344035 |[25.79 3344035 3344035 |[25.79
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 839 3344035 3344035 |[25.79 3344035 3344035 |[25.79
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 840 12968120 12968120 | 100 12968120 12968120 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 840 12968120 12968120 | 100 12968120 12968120 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
O- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . s (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . _ sa Sa | dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VI))+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(W] (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 74.21 9624085
(Slu)"‘T"tal (A) 7421 9624085
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 7421 9624085
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 8.73 682535
(a(ii)) 15.4 1700600
(e) 1.66 183580
Sub-Total (B) 25.79 2566715
3
Total Public
Shareholding
25.79 2566715
B=B)(D)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 12190800
Total (A+B+C 100 12190800

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRADEEP KUMAR PANDA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFPPP0757B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9624085

9624085

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

9624085

9624085

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

74.21

74.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

9624085

9624085

Class eg:y

Total

9624085

9624085

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

74.21

74.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

74.21

74.21

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9624085

9624085

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MALATILATA
SAHOO

PANDA

SUVENDRA KUMAR

ANAM CHARAN
SAHU

RAMAKANT
PADHI

UMAKANTA
PADHI

BHARATI
PADI

PAN (II)

FBBPS7407A

AOQPP6001C

FERPS4676]

CRIPP9557N

CRIPP9939G

CRIPP9560K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

373566

262480

245000

204315

202768

193640

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

373566

262480

245000

204315

202768

193640

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.88

2.02

1.56

1.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

373566

262480

245000

204315

202768

193640

Class eg:y

Total

373566

262480

245000

204315

202768

193640

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.88

2.02

1.89

1.58

1.56

1.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.02

1.49

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

373566

262480

245000

204315

202768

193640

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1481769

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1481769

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1481769

Class eg:y

Total

1481769

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.43

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1481769

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

43

12

20

75

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

166626

5404

42775

214805

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

166626

5404

42775

214805

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.28

0.04

0.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

166626

5404

42775

214805

Class eg:y

Total

166626

5404

42775

214805

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.28

0.04

0.33

1.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.28

0.04

0.33

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

135776

5404

42400

183580




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







