General information about company						
Scrip code	523151					
NSE Symbol	N.A					
MSEI Symbol	N.A					
ISIN	INE910B01028					
Name of the company	OTCO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2018					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category	Category	Category Nos Of fully	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	nderlying held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	$+$ (VI) $\begin{pmatrix} 1957 \end{pmatrix}$ (VIII) As a $\begin{pmatrix} 1957 \end{pmatrix}$	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	9624085			9624085	74.21	9624085		9624085	74.21	
(B)	Public	839	3344035			3344035	25.79	3344035		3344035	25.79	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	840	12968120			12968120	100	12968120		12968120	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category	Category	Underlying Underlying	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	outstanding securities and as a percentage of diluted share capital)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.21					9624085
(B)	Public				25.79					2566715
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total	-	_		100					12190800

	Table II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter G	roup	
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =		No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a %	
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	9624085			9624085	74.21	9624085		9624085	74.21
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	9624085			9624085	74.21	9624085		9624085	74.21
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	9624085			9624085	74.21	9624085		9624085	74.21
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	I			I	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	749	1131630			1131630	8.73	1131630		1131630	8.73
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	15	1997600			1997600	15.4	1997600		1997600	15.4
(e)	Any Other (specify)	75	214805			214805	1.66	214805		214805	1.66
Sub-Total (B)(3)		839	3344035			3344035	25.79	3344035		3344035	25.79
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		839	3344035			3344035	25.79	3344035		3344035	25.79
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non l	Public shareholo	ler		•	•
Total (A+B+C2)		840	12968120			12968120	100	12968120		12968120	100
Total (A+B+C)		840	12968120			12968120	100	12968120		12968120	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
C.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
Sr.		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				74.21					9624085
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.21					9624085
(2)	Foreign	1				•		•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.21					9624085
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				8.73					682535
(a(ii))				15.4					1700600
(e)				1.66					183580
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.79					2566715
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.79					2566715
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					12190800
Total (A+B+C				100					12190800

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
		I I						
Searial No.	1							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRADEEP KUMAR PANDA	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AFPPP0757B	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9624085	9624085						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9624085	9624085						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	74.21	74.21						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	9624085	9624085						
Class eg:y								
Total	9624085	9624085						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	74.21	74.21						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	74.21	74.21						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9624085	9624085						
Reason for not prov	viding PAN							

Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

	Ι.		1.		1_	1.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MALATILATA SAHOO	SUVENDRA KUMAR PANDA	ANAM CHARAN SAHU	RAMAKANT PADHI	UMAKANTA PADHI	BHARATI PADI
PAN (II)	FBBPS7407A	AOQPP6001C	FERPS4676J	CRIPP9557N	CRIPP9939G	CRIPP9560K
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	373566	262480	245000	204315	202768	193640
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	373566	262480	245000	204315	202768	193640
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.88	2.02	1.89	1.58	1.56	1.49
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	373566	262480	245000	204315	202768	193640
Class eg:y						
Total	373566	262480	245000	204315	202768	193640
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.88	2.02	1.89	1.58	1.56	1.49
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.88	2.02	1.89	1.58	1.56	1.49
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	•	•	•
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	373566	262480	245000	204315	202768	193640
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1481769
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1481769
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.43
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	1481769
Class eg:y	
Total	1481769
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.43
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.43
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1481769
Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

		Any Other (spec	eify)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	43	12	20	75
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	166626	5404	42775	214805
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	166626	5404	42775	214805
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.28	0.04	0.33	1.65
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	166626	5404	42775	214805
Class eg:y				
Total	166626	5404	42775	214805
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.28	0.04	0.33	1.65
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.28	0.04	0.33	1.65
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	135776	5404	42400	183580

Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							